
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	MUSHA	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-13 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_MNHeQLw $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_wNH25oq -$71.63 $2,428.37
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_evHJ9nv -$71.63 $2,356.74
2025-03-14 KARAN	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_QmHz7gm -$57.31 $2,299.43
2025-03-14 KARAN	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_a8HzQV2 -$35.82 $2,263.61
2025-03-14 KARAN	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_XGHmlOW -$93.12 $2,170.49
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	KMRNKO txn_MNHeyEq -$57.31 $2,113.18
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_zVH2WmW -$71.63 $2,041.55
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_d7HrBae -$71.63 $1,969.92
2025-03-14 KARAN	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_brHXGJ6 -$35.82 $1,934.10
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_5wHVM4W -$103.87 $1,830.23
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_lZHPyQk -$107.45 $1,722.78
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_GkH8LmO -$71.63 $1,651.15
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_PVHNnmA -$35.82 $1,615.33
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_lZHPygm -$71.63 $1,543.70
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_NQHEvlR -$35.82 $1,507.88
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	KMRNKO txn_V0HZnkQ -$71.63 $1,436.25
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_8rH4pkv -$121.78 $1,314.47
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	KMRNKO txn_kWH6XbQ -$71.63 $1,242.84
2025-03-14 KARAN	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_wNH25Oo -$10.75 $1,232.09
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_ZeH8Yqp -$35.82 $1,196.27
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_ZeH8YZY -$57.31 $1,138.96
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_wNH25J7 -$121.78 $1,017.18
2025-03-14 KARAN	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_GkH8L9k -$35.82 $981.36

2025-03-14 KARAN	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_66HyX5g -$35.82 $945.54
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_brHXGQv -$35.82 $909.72
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	KMRNKO txn_oyH0BXq -$71.63 $838.09
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_66HyXo5 -$35.82 $802.27
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_AWHm4Xq -$35.82 $766.45
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_vgHnR0N -$35.82 $730.63
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_rYHX5QA -$93.12 $637.51
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	KMRNKO txn_QmHz7rn -$71.63 $565.88
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_d7HrByJ -$71.63 $494.25
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_AWHm4xO -$71.63 $422.62
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_2zHlWJR -$35.82 $386.80
2025-03-14 SOURCE	OIL txn_R2HaXy5 -$71.63 $315.17
2025-03-14 LA	RUBIBI	INVESTMENT txn_V0HZnVQ -$35.82 $279.35
2025-03-14 RUBIS	ENERGY txn_gnHrQPb -$2.65 $276.70
2025-03-14 M&C	SOLUTION	COMPANY	LTD txn_brHXGvE -$143.27 $133.43
2025-03-15 Kuku	Foods	Rwanda	Limit txn_V0HZn68 -$48.71 $84.72
2025-03-16 SOURCE	OIL txn_66HyXg4 -$71.63 $13.09
2025-03-16 SOURCE	OIL txn_vgHnRkZ -$10.75 $2.34

WITHDRAWN:	$2,497.66.	DEPOSITED:	$2,500.00. $2.34

Scrapyard	Musha	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Musha's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.




